WIRELESS MICROPHONES

Handheld Systems

Shure BLX Dual Diversity 45.00
Mipro 707 Dual Diversity 45.00
Shure SLX Beta 58 Dual Diversity  55.00
Shure ULX Beta 58 Dual Diversity 65.00
Shure SLX Lapel Dual Diversity 55.00
Shure SLX Headset Dual Diversity 55.00
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MICROPHONES*

Shure PG58 10.00
Shure SM57 10.00
Shure SM58 10.00
Shure Beta 58 15.00
Shure Beta 56 15.00
Electrovoice 267 15.00
Electrovoice RE510 15.00
Sennheiser 602 Kick 15.00
ARX D.l. Box 10.00
L.R. Baggs Preamp / D.I. 15.00

* Includes Lead and Stand

. Rates are for individual items per one day or
overnight hire picked up from store.

e Discount structures apply for longer term and
multiple item hires. Please enquire.

e Prices include 10% gst.
e Delivery charges additional (except where noted)

A deposit is required to confirm bookings for feature
events such as Grandfinals, Melbourne Cup, Bathurst
etc.

A Security Bond Applies To All Party Hires

DJ’s AND PARTY HIRE

CD Jukebox

54 stacker - Fully Loaded
Includes DJ light 230.00
Pick up and Delivery 10km Albany

KARAOKE

Self operated system. 230.00
Includes 2 microphones, Speakers, DJ Effects
light. 1234 songs.

Compere’s also available

PARTY SYSTEMS

DJ sound system consisting of 2 JBL speakers

4 Sub bass speakers. Mixer / amplifier. 5 or 200
stack CD player. Input for iPod. DJ Light
Overnight Hire 350.00
Play your own selection of music.

Abbreviated Terms and Conditions Of Hire

. The Hirer remains responsible for the replacement cost of any item
lost or damaged while on hire. Items hired are not insured whilst
the hire booking is current

L] All equipment hired shall always remain the property of All Events

L] Equipment is to be returned in the same condition as hired or The
Hirer may incur a cleaning or repair fee

L] Hires are to be returned by the booking times as noted. Overdue
returns will be charged an additional fee

L] The Hirer will not sell, assign, mortgage, pledge, underlet, lend or
otherwise deal with any of the equipment or part possession of the
same or any part thereof or should the equipment be installed by
All Events remove the equipment or any part thereof from the site
where the same has been installed without the prior written
consent of All Events

L] The Hirer will indemnify and keep indemnified and save harmless
All Events from and against all costs, claims, charges and expenses
arising out of the use of the said equipment during currency of the
hire period whether caused by the negligence of The Hirer, his or
her or its servants, agents, workpersons or by any other person
whatsoever or arising out of the condition of the goods or the use
to which they have been put.

All hires are subject to the Standard Terms and Conditions of Hire. A
full statement of Standard Terms and Conditions of Hire is available
on request.

e  Country clients: A lead time for delivery and
return of hires is available. Please enquire.

PLEASE NOTE:
OVERDUE HIRE CHARGES WILL BE APPLIED TO LATE RETURNS
UNLESS OTHERWISE ADVISED

all events >

PRICE LIST

® FORALL OF YOUR AUDIO AND
LIGHTING HIRE REQUIREMENTS
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3a 5 Cockburn Road
Albany WA 6330
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AUDIO SYSTEMS %/

A complete range of Mixing Desks,
Mixer / Amplifiers, Amplifiers and Speakers
are available for hire m

PORTABLE PA SYSTEM

Mipro PA system. Can be operated
On either mains or battery power
2 speakers on stands with cordless radio
microphone and inbuilt CD player

Ideal for weddings or field days 130.00

Enquire about our package deals for performing
musicians.

COMPLETE BAND AND CONCERT SYSTEMS
AVAILABLE
POA

AUDIO VISUAL AND CONFERENCES

LCD Projector 2500 Lumens 95.00
Overhead Projector 35.00
Whiteboard 1200 x 1500 45.00
Flip Chart with Paper Ream 45.00
Stage Sections with skirt 1200 x 1800 45.00
6 foot Portable Tripod Screen 35.00

Visit allevents@allevents.net.as for full

professional price list.

Complete Conference and Audio Visual
Systems available including

Front and Rear Projection Systems
Plasma Screens and stands

Laptops

Lecterns and Electronic Whiteboards

Outdoor Cinema

TECHNICAL SUPPORT AVAILABLE

LIGHTING

DJ / LIGHTING EFFECTS
Including stand if applicable
UV Tube

Rope Light 10 metre

Strobe

Mirror Ball Assembly

Warp

Martin Mania

Magic Gobo

Groove Wheel

Colorscope

Geni

Fascination

Water Wave

Smoke machine

Smoke Machine (Constant Delivery)
Hazer 10 000 Cu.Ft

Bubble Machine

* Fluid included

CANS AND LIGHTS
Pinspot
Par 46 - 100 watt
Par 56 - 300 Watt
Par 64 -1000 Watt
MultiPar
500 Watt Fresnel
1000 Watt Fresnel
650 Watt Profile
Ladder Truss per section
3.0m Winch up Stand
Looms 20 Metre

30 Metre
LIGHTING DIMMERS
Jands 4 Pack
Geni 4 Pack and rack

3 Phase splits, desk and dimmers available

10.00
15.00
25.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00*
55.00*
65.00*
40.00*

6.00
10.00
10.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
20.00
25.00
20.00
15.00
20.00
25.00

30.00
35.00

OUTDOOR PUBLIC ADDRESS SYSTEMS

SPORTS PACKAGE

4 horn speakers / 2 speaker stands with
mixer / amplifier microphone, CD Player and
all cables complete

Including delivery and setup, and pick up in
Albany town

Ideal for School Sports Carnivals 280.00

SPORTS PACKAGE PLUS
As above with 8 speakers and 4 speaker
stands

430.00
Studio Caravan Available POA
Megaphone / Loudhailer 25.00
SUNDRY ITEMS
STANDS
Mic Stand 5.00
Speaker Stand - Pair 10.00
Light Stand with T bar 10.00
Light stand Double with T Bar 15.00
Winch up Stand 3 metre 15.00
Winch up Stand 4.5 metre 25.00
Projector Stand 10.00
AND LEADS
Insert Loom 6 way 16.50
Send/Return Loom 4/8 30 metre 20.00
Multicore 8/4 15 metre 20.00
Multicore 12/4 30 metre 25.00
Multicore 16/4 30 metre 35.00
3 Phase Splitter 25.00
3 Phase Distribution Rack 45.00
3 Phase 25 metre extension 35.00



