WIRELESS MICROPHONES

Handheld Systems

Shure BLX Dual Diversity	45.00
Mipro 707 Dual Diversity	45.00
Shure SLX Beta 58 Dual Diversity	55.00
Shure ULX Beta 58 Dual Diversity	65.00
Shure SLX Lapel Dual Diversity	55.00
Shure SLX Headset Dual Diversity	55.00



MICROPHONES*

Shure PG58	10.00
Shure SM57	10.00
Shure SM58	10.00
Shure Beta 58	15.00
Shure Beta 56	15.00
Electrovoice 267	15.00
Electrovoice RE510	15.00
Sennheiser 602 Kick	15.00
ARX D.I. Box	10.00
L.R. Baggs Preamp / D.I.	15.00

^{*} Includes Lead and Stand

- Rates are for individual items per one day or overnight hire picked up from store.
- Discount structures apply for longer term and multiple item hires. Please enquire.
- Prices include 10% gst.
- Delivery charges additional (except where noted)

A deposit is required to confirm bookings for feature events such as Grandfinals, Melbourne Cup, Bathurst etc.

A Security Bond Applies To All Party Hires

DJ's AND PARTY HIRE



CD Jukebox

54 stacker - Fully Loaded Includes DJ light 230.00 Pick up and Delivery 10km Albany

KARAOKE

Self operated system. 230.00 Includes 2 microphones, Speakers, DJ Effects light. 1234 songs.

Compere's also available

PARTY SYSTEMS

DJ sound system consisting of 2 JBL speakers 4 Sub bass speakers. Mixer / amplifier. 5 or 200 stack CD player. Input for iPod. DJ Light

Overnight Hire 350.00

Play your own selection of music.



Abbreviated Terms and Conditions Of Hire

- The Hirer remains responsible for the replacement cost of any item lost or damaged while on hire. Items hired are not insured whilst the hire booking is current
- All equipment hired shall always remain the property of All Events
- Equipment is to be returned in the same condition as hired or The Hirer may incur a cleaning or repair fee
- Hires are to be returned by the booking times as noted. Overdue returns will be charged an additional fee
- The Hirer will not sell, assign, mortgage, pledge, underlet, lend or otherwise deal with any of the equipment or part possession of the same or any part thereof or should the equipment be installed by All Events remove the equipment or any part thereof from the site where the same has been installed without the prior written consent of All Events
- The Hirer will indemnify and keep indemnified and save harmless
 All Events from and against all costs, claims, charges and expenses
 arising out of the use of the said equipment during currency of the
 hire period whether caused by the negligence of The Hirer, his or
 her or its servants, agents, workpersons or by any other person
 whatsoever or arising out of the condition of the goods or the use
 to which they have been put.

All hires are subject to the Standard Terms and Conditions of Hire. A full statement of Standard Terms and Conditions of Hire is available on request.

 <u>Country clients:</u> A lead time for delivery and return of hires is available. Please enquire.

PLEASE NOTE:
OVERDUE HIRE CHARGES WILL BE APPLIED TO LATE RETURNS
UNLESS OTHERWISE ADVISED



PRICE LIST

 FOR ALL OF YOUR AUDIO AND LIGHTING HIRE REQUIREMENTS

OPEN BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

3a 5 Cockburn Road Albany WA 6330

MOBILE: 0468 994 420

allevents@allevents.net.au

www.allevents.net.au

Current 1/5/15

AUDIO SYSTEMS



A complete range of Mixing Desks, Mixer / Amplifiers, Amplifiers and Speakers are available for hire

PORTABLE PA SYSTEM

Mipro PA system. Can be operated
On either mains or battery power
2 speakers on stands with cordless radio
microphone and inbuilt CD player

Ideal for weddings or field days 130.00

Enquire about our package deals for performing musicians.

COMPLETE BAND AND CONCERT SYSTEMS AVAILABLE POA

AUDIO VISUAL AND CONFERENCES

LCD Projector 2500 Lumens	95.00
Overhead Projector	35.00
Whiteboard 1200 x 1500	45.00
Flip Chart with Paper Ream	45.00
Stage Sections with skirt 1200 x 1800	45.00
6 foot Portable Tripod Screen	35.00

Visit <u>allevents@allevents.net.as</u> for full professional price list.

Complete Conference and Audio Visual Systems available including

Front and Rear Projection Systems

Plasma Screens and stands

Laptops

Lecterns and Electronic Whiteboards

Outdoor Cinema

TECHNICAL SUPPORT AVAILABLE

LIGHTING



DJ / LIGHTING EFFECTS

Including stand if applicable	
UV Tube	10.00
Rope Light 10 metre	15.00
Strobe	25.00
Mirror Ball Assembly	45.00
Warp	45.00
Martin Mania	45.00
Magic Gobo	40.00
Groove Wheel	40.00
Colorscope	40.00
Geni	45.00
Fascination	45.00
Water Wave	45.00
Smoke machine	45.00*
Smoke Machine (Constant Delivery)	55.00*
Hazer 10 000 Cu.Ft	65.00*
Bubble Machine	40.00*
* Fluid included	

CANS AND LIGHTS	
Pinspot	6.00
Par 46 - 100 watt	10.00
Par 56 - 300 Watt	10.00
Par 64 -1000 Watt	15.00
MultiPar	15.00
500 Watt Fresnel	15.00
1000 Watt Fresnel	20.00
650 Watt Profile	25.00
Ladder Truss per section	20.00
3.0m Winch up Stand	15.00
Looms 20 Metre	20.00
30 Metre	25.00
LIGHTING DIMMERS	
Jands 4 Pack	30.00
Geni 4 Pack and rack	35.00
3 Phase splits, desk and dimmers available	

OUTDOOR PUBLIC ADDRESS SYSTEMS

SPORTS PACKAGE

4 horn speakers / 2 speaker stands with mixer / amplifier microphone, CD Player and all cables complete

Including delivery and setup, and pick up in Albany town

Ideal for School Sports Carnivals 280.00

SPORTS PACKAGE PLUS

As above with 8 speakers and 4 speaker stands

Studio Caravan Available POA

430.00

5.00

Megaphone / Loudhailer 25.00

SUNDRY ITEMS

STANDS Mic Stand

Speaker Stand - Pair	10.00
Light Stand with T bar	10.00
Light stand Double with T Bar	15.00
Winch up Stand 3 metre	15.00
Winch up Stand 4.5 metre	25.00
Projector Stand	10.00

AND LEADS

Insert Loom 6 way	16.50
Send/Return Loom 4/8 30 metre	20.00
Multicore 8/4 15 metre	20.00
Multicore 12/4 30 metre	25.00
Multicore 16/4 30 metre	35.00

3 Phase Splitter	25.00
3 Phase Distribution Rack	45.00

3 Phase 25 metre extension 35.00